
Village of Princeville 
2024 Regular Board Meeting Schedule  

 
Wednesday, January 3 
Tuesday, January 16 
 
Monday, February 5 
Tuesday, February 20 
 
Tuesday, March 5  
(updated 01/16/24) 
Tuesday, March 19 
 
Monday, April 1 
Tuesday, April 16 
 
Monday, May 6 
Tuesday, May 21 
 
Monday, June 3 
Tuesday, June 18 
 
*Meetings are held in the Board Room, Princeville Village Hall,           
206 N Walnut Ave.,  Princeville, IL 61559.  
 
*Board Meetings include a Zoom option for attendance.   
 

*Meeting agendas are posted 48 hours prior at www.princeville.org  
and at the Princeville Village Hall.   

 

*All Regular Board Meetings will be held at 7:00pm  

Monday, July 1 
Tuesday, July 16 
 
Monday, August 5 
Tuesday, August 20 
 
Tuesday, September 3 
Tuesday, September 17 
 
Monday, October 7 
Tuesday, October 22 
 
Monday, November 4 
Tuesday, November 19 
 
Monday, December 2 
Tuesday, December 17 

http://www.princeville.org

